
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
March 24, 2025

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID
THIS THE 24TH DAY OF MARCH 2024

COUNTY AP 173,234.13
UTILITIES
FUND HOSPITAL

COUNTY TOTAL $ — 173,234.13

HOSPITAL AP 338,566.40

HOSPITAL REFUNDS.
HOSPITAL PY 218,350.89

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 556,917.29

TOTAL $ 730,151.42

‘TY JUDGE

5 / a
COMMISSIONER, PCT. 1

XL
COMMISSIONER ACT. 3



3/24/2925 8x51 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER vaors 1
poner: 12711 ce 3.26.25
fmmoR set: 01
FoND + (010. GENERAL FUR

vewoon wae mm 6 yt accouws sna pescazpsrox cures axon

3-FEB 2025 010-2219 ‘Teh COURT OF FEBRUARY 2025 COURT Cost 00000 69.00

120993248 010-5010-5902-20 cPS-cHTLDREN Dy-2099224 cPs 3/14/25 00000 200.00

3029153803 010-5010-5705-20 COPIER LEASE/ DY-CPR FEB 1/21-2/28/25 000000 146.66
01-1079 orm Haw

3-2097326F (020-5010-5903-20 cPS-cusroDrAL Dy-2097324 cps 3/14/25 000000 200.00
01-1787 CETTBANK CORPORATE CARD

r-Pouce 030325 (010-5010-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT DJ-REG PONCE COURT PROF CONF 000000 75.00

3-952917 010-5010-5901-20 APPOrWTED ArT Dy-553917 D FOSTER 2/11/25 000000 450.00

32089123 010-50i0-8902-20 cPs-curLOREN Dy-2083123 cPS 3/11/25 000000 2,690.

DEPARTMENT 5010 $010-DrSTRICT JUDGE TOTAL 3,762.46

E-towe 020225, 010-5020-5203-20 OFFICE SUPPLY DC-HOTEL,FUEL, CONTAINER, VERIF 000000 a61.67
E-Lowe 030225, 010-5020-501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT DC-HOTEL,FUEL, CONTAINER, VERIF 000000 033.16

DEPARTMENT 5020 5020-DISTRICT CLERK TOTAL: 994.01

x16 010-8030-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT cy-18161 ¢ waIrTE 3/12/25, 00000 350.00
1076 010-8030-5801-20APPOTITED ATT c3-18176 C WHITE 3/12/25, 00000 350.00

01-3087 IAW OFPICES OF P. HOMAR
x-10802 020-5030-5920-10 MENTAL MEALTW CJ-10802 MCCATG- MEWTAL, HEALTH 000000 450.00

01-1787 CETIBANK CORPORATE CARD
T-vome 030325 020-8060-5501-10 TRAVEL, AND TR DC-HOTEL,,FUEL, CONTAINER, VERIF 000000 56.96
TATREVENO 030325 010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL, AND TR CC-MOTEL DENTON TX 00000 233.39



3yagsagas 9:51 an REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace: 2
pacxer: 22711 6c 3.26.25
vapor SET: 03
rm +010. GENERAL FUND
SRPARTMNNT: 5050 5050-TAX ASSESSOR mao AF
suncer ro USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

aor

-369057 010-5050-5501-25 TRAVEL & TRAT TAX-ANMUAL COMF GALVESTON 000000, 250.00
01-1787 CERTBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-RIRKLAND 030325 010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TAX-SUBSCRIPIION LEADER NES 000000 42.00

DEPARTMENT 5050  5050-TAX ASS: roman: 292.00

E-YARAROUGH 020325  010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLI TREAS-TXDPS CRIME RECS 00000 6.66

DEPARTMENT 5060 5060-TREASURER roma: 6.64

-somes 020225 010-5070-5205-25 NON-CAPITAL E AUD/2CT3/80/2"-nARLETS, cUNZPER 000000 1,535.98
E-REDUAN 030325 010-5070-5501-25 TRAVEL AND TR CA-AIR FARE, CAR RENTAL, PARKIN 000000 640.32

3-022725 010-5070-5501-25 TRAVEL AND TR CA-MEALS, PARKING TOCAA MTG 000000 176.65

01-2906 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
E-1YPM-LaWI-woMM —_010-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLI DA-POST-17, DESK MAT,wouITOR § 000000 219.30

DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL:

01-0208 opp BUSrNESS souUTIONS
34736968002 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPL JPE-CALCULATOR, PENS 00000 wan
14756542001 010-5083-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLI JP3-PENS,BINDER, PAPER CLIPS 000000 21.59

01-3767 CETTBANK CORPORATE CARD
E-WALKER 030325 620-$003-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT JP3-TAC LEGISLATIVE CONF 2025 000000 275.00

DEPARTMENT 5083 5083-37 3 ora: 479.96

01-0206 opp Busrimss soLTroNs
¥-411529651002 o10-s0Bt-s201-20 OFFICE SUPPLE JPé-ToMER 00000 91.03

DEPARTMENT 508¢ 5084-99 roman: 91.03

01-2612 MILLER Lrp woLorNGs
Im Lowgonza 020-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA YW-RENT E LONGORIZ MARCH 2025 000000 200.00

DEPARTMENT 5120. 5120-VET & WELFARE roma: 400.00



3/24/2025 8:51 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER vace: 3paceet! 27a ce 3.
VENDOR SET: 01
yor> 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMET: 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE ‘BANK: AP
BUDGET To USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
vexoo NAME ame # o/e accoune wa DRSCRIPEON cueexe auooee
01-1787 CETSBANK CORPORATE CARD

I-nuBus 020325 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAT EXT-HOTELS-STOCKSHOWS 00000 2,620.25
E-LOSTAOH 030325 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL, & TRAT EXY-HOTEL, FUEL, PARKING, WASH 000000 aan
E-LOSTROM 030325 010-5150-5201-80 OFFICE SUPPL EXT-HOTEL, FUEL, PARKING, WASH 000000 20.25
T-LoSTROH 030325 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL EXT-HOTEL, FUEL, PARKING, WASH 000000 59.12

01-292 KATHY LosTRoH
r-va1o2s 010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAT EXT-MEALS STATE FCCLA CONF 000000 200.00

DEPARIMENT 5150. 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 3,399.63
01-0186 "ASCOBA OFFICE HACKERS

3549370 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLT S0-OVERAGE 3/7/24-3/6/25, 000000 si2.01
3582199 010-5170-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPL $0-OVERAGE 2/24-3/23/25 00000 40.26

01-0195 cunuzeaw
rasmus (010-5270-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN 60-RO SERVICE MARCH 2025 00000 44.00

01-0275 gurut corp ute
143056256 (010-5270-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLE 0-3 TAB FILE FOLDERS 00000 30.20143070821, (010-5270-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPLE So-rrimIS BALLS 00000 seasr-«3108863, (010-5270-3205-30 WON-CAPITAL E 0-5 FILING CABINETS 00000 4as95

01-0790 LAMB COUWTY TAX ASSESSO
3227081 2025, (010-5170-5320-30 VEHICLE OPERA $0-2023 CURV "RK 327081 2025 000000 7.50
3-203676 2025, (010-5270-6010-30 CAPITAL OUTLA $0-2024 3acuDcEDRG3®3676 000000. 36.75

01-1890 Lowe's PAY AND SAVE. THC
3-20050 022025 (010-5170-5330-30 RADIO PURCUAS SO-CHENICAL,LOCK,TAPE,PLUNGER 000000 18.99
3-20050 022025 (910-5270-5305-30 AUILDING MAIN SO-CHENECAL,LOCK,TAPE, PLUNGER 000000 91.68

01-1709 SUDAN VETERINARY SERVIC
3-022525 (010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION SO-QUARANTINE/OFFICE CALL 600000 209.00

01-1787 Crean CORPORATE CARD
+c THOMPSON 010-8270-5270-30_TRVESTZGATION S0-LIVE VIEW G2s 00000 79.90
-F ‘WoMPSON 030325 010-5370-5201-30 OFFICE SUPPL S0-POSTAGE,TAPE,RORESCOPE 000000 as7.31
E-F TWoMPSON 030325 010-5170-5305-30 BUILDING MATH! SO-POSTAGE,TAPE,RONESCOPE 000000 ae.
E-P MWOMPSON 030325 010-5170-5320-20 _VEKICLE OPERA 80-POSTAGE,TAPE,BORESCOPE 000000 99.99
EM DIAZ 030325 010-8270-5210-30 POSTAGE S0/JAIL-POSTAGE, FOOD HANDLING 000000 9.60
E-Mapoox 030325 020-5170-5305-20 AUELDING MAZK S0-HOTEL,,CONP, CAR WASM, ANTIFRE 000000 1,397
E-MADDOK 030325 010-5170-3501-20 TRAVEL & TRAT SO-HOTEL, CONF, CAR WASH, ANTIFRE 000000 623.62
E-SHoRT 030225 (010-5270-5305-30 BUTLDING MAIN AG/S0-CHEMICALS 000000 234.40

1-7056 (010-5270-6010-30 CAPITAL OUTLA So-TINT WINDOWS, GRILL GUARD 000000 4,100.00



3/24/20258:51 an

VENDOR SET: 01

DEPARTMENT
unart To use

01-3100

01-0180

01-0195,

o1-0335

o1-1599

1-096

o1-sss8

01-3006

+ 010 GENERAL FOND
5170 5170-suERrFP

ce-cuRREn? suDcer

3-0127554-n8

HAYFIELD PAPER CO. THC.
34240083

x-9e00806998299 0225,

r-2008146 022625

T-ARNSTRONG 030325
T-ARNSTRONG 030325

PARNER COUNTY JAIL

38 SAIL suPPLIES INC

x-32018

42625733
43695796

010-5170-5201-30

020-5271-5305-30

010-5271-5280-20

010-8371-8280-30

010-5171-5680-30

010-5171-5262-30
010-5271-5262-30
020-5271-5282-30

010-5272-8201-30

010-5273-5280-20

paces

OFFICE SUPPLI S0-EX LG BIN SERVICE FEB 2025 000000,

INVESTIGATION SO-CATALYTIC CONV GRANT 2025 000000

DEPARTMENT 5170 5170-SHERIFF roma:

{YATE EQUIPMEN JAIL-REPATR/REBLACE RADIOS

ureprwa mame garL-save

‘gari-F00D2/14/25

00000

00000,

00000

000000
00000
00000

00000
000000
00000

KITCHEN SUPPL JATL-DETERGEWT, souRING PAD 000000

OOD EXPENSE- JATI-FOOD 3/20/25 00000

DEPARIMENT 5171 $172-JAT1 roman:

105.00

306.91

661.50

a8

125.35
8.98

953.60
37.60

476.80

99.98
1783.31



3/24/2025 8151 AK
pacnet: 12711 ce 9.24.25

01-0652 ICHAEL. FREDERICK

02-0942 BAKER & TAYLOR LLC

o1-104e wrowest TAPE ne
506049743

01-1787 CETTBANK CORPORATE CARD
E-WANDRELL, 030325
E-WANDRELL, 030325
E-WANDRELL, 030325

r-1ce-epu-xore

T-16RC-M3LM-7203,

E-1HPW-R19X-7¥CP
3-1996-749R-7760
E-19CR-WLIR-PITH
E-1908-WL3R-PITH
E-aKcu-nee-vose
E-1L9P-ROXI-467K

T-1gR-xv60-3c3"

3-260622

01-2906 aNAZON CAPITAL SERVICES

5100-LINTLEPZELD LIBRARY

020-5180-5233-80

010-5180-5223-00

010-5180-5293-00

010-5161-5210-20
010-5181-5305-20

o10-5261-5233-00
o10-5181-5233-80
o10-sz01-5233-00
o10-si61-5233-00

010-5361-5201-80
010-5261-5233-20
o10-5261-5233-80
010-5261-5233-20
o10-5281-5233-80
o10-sz61-5233-00
o10-su61-5201-80
o10-si61-5233-80

010-5200-5501-35,

BooKs LFD LIB-SIGMED 800K DONATION 000000

ooKs, pp 1xn-nooKs 000000

nooKs rp 11B-BooKS: 00000

S280-LETTLEFTELD LIBRARY TOTAL:

orrice suppiz ovr un nas, aD7 00000
Postace our LxB-PosTAGE, acs, aD7 00000
BUILDING MAIN OL LIB-POSTAGE,AGS,ADT 00000

Books 00000
BooKS 00000

orrice supriz 000000
nooks 00000
nooks 000000

Boos 000000
orrice suppiz 00000
BooKS 000000
200K 000000

DEPAROMENT 5181 5181-OLTON LIBRARY orate:

TRAVEL & TRAI AUD-TECH COMP GEoRGETON 00000

OFFICE SUPPLI AUD/PCT3/0/2"-TABLETS, JUNIPER 000000

79.98

aes

506.42
19.02

176.08

20.95

7193

20.38
16.08
19.70

126.00
os

3,477.22



pacemt:) 12711 cc 3.24.25

Fu +010 GENERAL FIND
DEPARTMENT: 5200 $200-AvDrTOR eae

vewoon aa rm 4 7% Account DESCRIPTION comrcxe awoune

T-1X4T-HVDD-HRYP —_010-5200-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPL AUD-CALCULATOR 00000 202.99

DEPARTMENT 5200  5200-AUDITOR roma: 755.98
01-0175 awn coumry aPpRarsaL, D

ran 010-5210-5610-10 CONTRACT /PROF LCAD-2ND GTR 2025 00000 106,476.48

i-mp 022825 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYEE MEDI ND-DRUG TEE 2/28/25 00000 63.00
1-80 022625 010-5210-5313-10 EMPLOYER MEDI Go-DRUG TESTzNO 2/11/25 00000 a1.s0

x-3320408063, 010-5210-5201-10ISCELLANEOUS ND-LEASE 12/30-2/29/25, 00000 255145
01-1546 RELICREST FUNERAL HOME

1-H VARGAS o10-s210-5650-20 avropsy SPA-TRANSPORT H VARGAS 2/23/25 000000 465.00

DEPARTMENT 5210 5210-NON-DEPARINENTAL TOTAL: 108, 567

4-376270 2025, (010-5220-5320-40 VEHICLE OPERA MAINTT-176270 2020 CHEV 2025 000000 750
x-324666 2025, (020-5220-5320-40_VERICLE OPERA WAIITT-224666 2017 CHEV 2025 000000 1.50

01-2036 COMFORT MASTERS INC.
r-F-2409 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAIITT-INST FAUCET, CLEAR DRAIN 000000 os4.o1
F-31632 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MATITT-REPLACE DRAIN PIPE 00000 sa.

01-1502 LOWE'S PAY AND SAVE HC
-30008 022025 010-5220-5305-£0 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-DROP CLOTHS, CLEANING su 000000 147.22

DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-NAINTENANCE roman: 4,538.98

01-1787 CERTBANK CORPORATE CARD
-suorr 030325 010-8230-5305-80 BUILDING HAIN AG/SO-CHENECALS 000000 234.40

DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFTELTOTAL! 234.40
o1-o181 cry op iizeuerceio rin

x-022425 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES LED-1 MI M OF FIELOTON cR202 000000 800.00
022625 B 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES CLF-cR 352 & CR 377 ME AYTON 000000 200.00
-022525 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES LED-NEAR CR 352 & CR 277 00000 00.00

3012025 (010-5240-5620-39 RURAL FIRES OFD-1 ME MWY 70; 1 MIM cR104 000000 400.00



3/24/2925 8:51 am REGULAR DEPARTWENT PAYMENT REGISTER Pace: 7
exceer: = 12712 cc 9.24.25
vENDoR SET: 01

DEPARTMENT: 5240 5240-PUBLIC SAFETY BANK: AP
uncer 70 USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

exon ae rm # 72 accouwr mame DEscarptron ‘cues wom

01-0189 OLTON FIRE DEPT./CITY K continued
011525 (010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-10 MI 8 160/2 MI E 54,¥ 21 000000 00.00
020725, (010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-.75 HN ON HY 168 00000 400.00
r-028i25 010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-4.5 MW HWY 70/8  $ 1072 000000 400.00
3-022525 (010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-1/@ MI NO FMI60-THEN EAST 000000 600.00
2022625 (010-5240-5620-30 RURAL FIRES OFD-4.5 MI W ON 76)2 Hs 1072 000000 00.00

DEPARIMENT 5240 §240-PUBLIC SAFETY oma: 5,800.00

01-1787 CEFIBANK CORPORATE CARD
-somes 02025 010-5250-5205-10NON-CAPITAL = AUD/PCT3/S0/I"-TABLETS, JUNIPER 000000 4,649.20

12-3049 merenonecr uc
reason (020-5250-5310-10 COMPUTER SOFT VIDEO MAGISTRATE FEB 2025 000000 525.00

DEPARTMENT 5250. 5250-INFORMATION SERVICESTOTAL: 2,174.20

rom oro GemenaL run romans 161,068.60



(3/24/2025 8:51 aM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER pack: 8vacner:| 12711 cc 3.24.25
‘mWDOR SET: ot

‘PARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP

‘mon ane im ert accomer mae Descarprron cues avoorr
11-0336 mExas AssoczATrON OF co

3-369658 (©21-5121-8501-90 TRAVEL & TRAT PCTL-CICA ARM CONP 2025 DEBERR 000000 200.00

39981400 022625 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTL-REPATR ATR CONDITIONER 000000 5,753.57
1-0790  1aKB Coumny TAX ASSESEO

r-169591 2025, 024-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTi-169591 2010 cHEV PU 2025 000000. 7.50

133220507 021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTI-HOBIL TRANS HD 30 5ScL 000000 1,258.06

I-e DEBERRY 030325 021-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTI-OTL CHANGE 000000 95.95
somes 030325 (021-5121-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR AUD/PCT3/80/r2-TABLETS, JUNIPER 000000 10.00

DEPARTMENT 5121 $121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 7,333.08



3/24/2025 8151 aK REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER pace: 9exer: 32711 co 3.26.25
‘pwr ser: 01

‘EPARTMENE: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDOE 2 coy

‘mon aK rom # o/% accoumr wie bescrsprzon

-245497 2025 022-5122-3375-99 PARTS AND REP PCT2-245497 2013 aC PU 2025 000000 7.50
)1-1787 CERTBANK CORPORATE CARD

x-twrs 020225, 022-5122-5321-90 FUEL. pera-FuEL. 00000 127.89
1-309 west vERAS nRENCHING

x-14107 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS. AND REP PCT2-BACKHOE SERVICE, PTS,LABOR 000000 442.00

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 577.39

rox 022° ROAD & marpoE 2 roma: 577.29



3/24/2025 8351 ax REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER vacE: 10
acxer: 12711 cc 3.24.25

wD + 023.-ROAD & BRIDGE 3
VEPAROMET: 5123 5223-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP
vwpoer 70 USE (CB-CURRENT BUDGET

‘mapor ram # 7% accounes wate: pescazparon cures voor
13787 CITTBAME CORPORATE CARD

r-soms 030325 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR AUD/PCT3/S0/22-TABLETS, JUNTPER 000000 260.00

DEPARIMENT 5123 5223-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 360.00

row 023° ROAD & BRIDGE 3 roman: 160.00



3/24/2925 8:51 AK (REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER pace: 12
aceet: = 12711 ce 3.26.25
‘exDoR SET: 01
wp 02 ROAD & BRIDGE &
(EPARTWENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 aM: AP

‘enmon MAKE rx 4 72 accous same bescazprron

0364 WARREN CAT
1-9981630 022625 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTA-BELT 00000 ao2.52

+0790 tax commy Tax ASSESSO
r-140457 2025, 024-5126-5375-80RQUTPNENT PAR PCT4-2008 CHEV PU 148457 2025 000000 1.50

H-2565  SoUPHERN TIRE HART LLC
-4900225540 024-5126-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCTA-TIRE,CHANGE,DISPOSAL 000000 2,643.56

rox 024 ROAD & BRIDGE ¢ roman 2,143.56



nomen: 12711 ce 3.24.25
‘ENDOR SET: 02
wm 140. UvENTLE PRonatron ruD
\EPARTMGENT: 5140. 5140-nASIC SUPERVISION auc: AP

mm 0 ert Accounn ras DESCRIPTION cmrexe awourr

x-293089 2025, 140-5140-5320-30VENICUE OPERA JPO-293089 2021 CHEV PU 2025 000000 7.50

-WownEs 030325 140-5140-5320-30VENICLE OPERA JPO-OrL CHANGE,AUTO PARTS 000000 116.6

DEPARTHENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL:
4-2062 DE LAGE sANDEN FrmacrA

3-509557223 140-5141-5705-30 COPTER LEASE/ JPO-FRC CRP MARCH 2025, 00000 206.62

3-509557207 140-5242-5705-30 COPIER LEASE/ JPO-CPR MARCH 2025 00000 206.62

DEPARIMENT 5162 $142-J90-COURT INTAKE TOTAL: 206.62

-020525 1€0-5145-5940-30 MENTAL MEALEH JPO-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 000000 700.00

DEPARTMENT 5145 5145-COMGK BASED HENTAL, KETOTAL 700.00

rox 140 SUVENTLE PROBATION FUND TOTAL: 4,237.40



3/24/2925 8x51 AM ‘REGULAR DEPARTHEWT PAYMENT REGISTER pace: 13aexer: 22712 cc 3.26.25

uD +600 C8cD-BASTC SUPERVISION
(EPARTHENT: 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION
UDGET To USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

conrexe auoorroy accouee waermx #xDoR mANE

42-2234 ANB HEALANCARE CENTER
r-csco 022025 600-5130-5615-30 CONTRACT SERV CScD-DRUG TESTING FEB 2025 900000. aso

r-praz 030325 600-5130-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAT CSCD-NONRL FREDRICKSBIRG 00000 240.60
41-1969 CORRECTYONS SOFTWARE £0

PROFESSIONAL CSCD-SERVICE APRIL 2025

row 600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION TOTAL: ne.20
REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 373,234.13



3/24/2925 6:51 aN [REGULAR DEPARTWEWT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14

“+o” xccoue tomas ++

aR accom roe ANOUYT «BUDGET —=AVATLABLE BUDG BUDGET —AVATLABLE. BUDG

010-2219 ‘Teh COURT OF APPEALS $5.00 69.00
020-5010-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRAINING 75.00 3,500 2,222.12
(020-5020-5705-20 COPYER LEASE/PURCHASE 146.66 2,600 925.92
610-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ARTY-CRIHINAL 450.00 115,000 75,673.00
020-5010-8902-20‘caTLOREN 2,090.80 20,000 24,282.66
020-8010-8903-20 _cPS-cUsToDIAL PARENTS 200.00 20,000 17,150.00
020-5020-8201-20 OFFICE suPPLIES 161.67 7,000 3,065.76
020-5020-5501-20 TRAVEL © TRAINING a3.16 8,000 2,956.61
020-5030-5501-10 APPOINTED ArTY-cRIMINAL 700.00 10,000 2,900.00
(020-5030-5920-10 MENTAL, HEALTHC EXPENSE 450.00 5,000 2,590.00
(010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL, AND TRAINING 290.35 7,500 3,506.29
(010-5050-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLIES 42.00 6,200 5,643.42
020-5050-S501-15 TRAVEL & TRAINING 250.00 6,000 carer)
(010-5060-5201-15 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6.64 4,500 3,228.99
010-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLIES 219.30 3,500 2,017.38
(020-5070-5205-25 MOW-CAPITAL EQUIP & FURNIT 1,535.98 era 21.16
(010-5070-5501-25 TRAVEL AND TRAINING 916.77 6,500 3,875.55
010-5070-5510-25 DUES & TEES 475.00 4,000 1750.00
(910-5083-8201-20 oFFicE supPLtEs 208.96 4,000 3,343.20
010-5083-8801-20 TRAVEL & TRATNING 275.00 6,000 4,096.08
010-$086-5201-20 oPFICE suPpLIES 92.03 1,200 aie. x
010-5120-8961-55 INDIGENT & PAUPERS EXPENSE 400.00 12,000 2,900.62

ou0-sis0-s321-00 FUEL 59.12 9,000 5,129.40
010-5150-5501-80 TRAVEL & TRAINING 3,312.26 20,000 10,329.75
010-5170-5201-20 OFFICE SUPPLIES 766.97 25,000 16,519.87
010-5170-5205-30 WON-CAPITAL RQUIP & FURMIT 4,294.95 20,000 11,175.77
010-5170-5210-30 POSTAGE 19.66 4,000 3,931.68
010-5170-5270-30 INVESTIGATION EXPENSE 4,671.90 17,000 31,377.05
010-5170-5205-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2,549.03 15,000 4,250.97
(010-5170-5320-30 VERICLE OPERATTON/MATITENA 323.45 35,000 28,262.22
(010-5170-5330-30 RADIO PURCHASES AND REPAIR 10.99 5,000 4,981.02
010-5170-8501-30 TRAVEL, & TRAINING 623.62 24,000 12,518.08
010-5170-6010-30 cAPrTAL oUTLAY-AUTOS 2,116.75 123,200 27,053.81
010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE-JATL 4,617.73 95,000 31,772.09
010-5171-8201-30 KITCHEN SUPPLIES-JATL 7,000 4,642.60
010-5171-5202-30 TiBAnE SUPPLIES 6,000 202.91- ¥
010-5171-5305-30 BUILDING MAITENANCE 949.58 31,000 e711.
010-5371-5335-30 JAIL EQUIPMENT AND APPLIAN 306.91 6,500 4,322.07
020-5171-5501-20 TRAVEL & TRATNING 8.98 2,000 5,989.30
020-5171-5680-30 OUT OF couwry miMarE Exe 4,205.35 60,000 21,602.96 ¥
020-5180-8233-0 nooKs 156.53 17,000 11,508.76
020-5261-5201. orrice suppres sea2 2,500
010-5161-5210. vostace 19.02 00 73.03
920-5261-5233. Boos 720.20 10,900 7,987.21



wan Accomm

o10-5161-5205-00
010-5200-8201-15
10-5200-5501-15
10-$230-5201-10
20-5220-5313-10
020-5230-5620-10
020-5210-5650-10

010-5220-5205-00
010-s2¢0-5620-20
010-5250-5205-10
010-5250-5210-10
21-5121-5375-90
021-5121-5501-90
022-5122-5321-90
022-5122-5375-90
023-8123-5375-90
024-8124-5375-90
140-5140-5320-30

340-51¢2-5705-20
s40-5145-5940-20
600-5120-5501-20
600-5130-5610-30
600-5130-5635-30

010-8010
10-5020
010-5030
010-5040
010-5050
010-5070
010-5083

rae

EMPLOYEE MEDICAL & TNVESTE
CCONTRACT/ PROFESSIONAL, SERV

BUILDING SUPPLIES © MAINT
VEHICLE OPERATION/MATHTENA

ORAL FIRES
MON-CAPETAL EQUIP & FURUIT
(COMPUTER SOPIWARE MAIIETENA
[EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS

RQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS
[RQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS
VEHICLE OPERATION /MATHENA
COPIER LEASE/PURCUASE

MENTAL MEALTH SERV-Co¥ot EX

2024-2025 vEAR TorALS ++

176.08
200.98
475.00

2,551.45
94.50

106,476.48

234.40
5,800.00
1,649.20

525.00
7,133.08

200.00

2,143.56
aa4.a6
206.62
206.62
700.00
240.60
438.00

so10-prsrarcr suas
5020-DrsrRicT CLERK
5020-commy suDoE
so4o-commry CLERK
5080-"ax ASSESSOR

5089-99 3

2,000
3,200
8,500
2,000

8,000
0,000
4,000

363,300
65,000

60,000
3,000
2,480
2,490
7,500
12,000

2,216.69
5,667.65
6,102.90-
6,580.6

253,014.20

4,764.66
201.05

53,800.00-
4,232,00- ¥

42,986.51
26,152.92
2,550.00

9,268.00
2,419.06
2,240.28

827.06

69.00
3,762.46

994.01
2,250.00

290.35
292.00

2,767.05
479.96

aoamat,
Jas=GROUP BUDGET



3/24/2925 6:51 A

10-5180
on0-sie
010-5200
10-5210

010 ronan

oaa-siz

sees &
5120-¥ER & WELFARE
5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE

5161-uoN LIBRARY
5200-aupr70R
5210-NON-DEPARSHENTAL
5220-nATHTENANCE
5230-AG CENTER LNMLEFTRL

5250-ruoRMATrON SERVICES

5121-RoAD & BRIDGE 1

023-5123

023 roms,

340-5142
340-5145

5123-RoAD & BRIDGE 9

5241-9P0-CommuurTY BASED
5242-990-COURT TIARE
5245-COWN BASED MENTAL RE

FovENriE PROBATION FOND

14,305.30
32,292.63

156.53

108, 567.43
Fert

5,800.00

7,339.08

2,143.56

224.16
206.62

PAGE:16



(3/24/2025 8:51 AM

‘wo ERRORS

s+ peparmenr rors ++



3/24/2025 6:50 AM [REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
pacrEr: 12717 wos ap 3.24.25
RADOR SET OL

OEPARTIENT: 5055 5055-LAMB MEATHCARE CENTE mae: cH
aunce? To Use: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

vmmon ae pescerrron cures awourr

01-1234 LAMM MEALENCARE CENTER
T-np 032425 055-5055-5255-55 LAM CO HOSP MOSP-AP 3/26/25 0000 238, 566.40

DEPARTWENT 5055 5055-LANB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL! 338,566.40

rox 058 AMD MEALTHCARE CENTER TOTAL:



++ G7 accom sonans ++

nena BupcEr ovER —ANOmUAL, Booger ovER
AvATIABLE BuDe

12026-2025 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPITAL, 398,566.40 9,368,512 4, 065,208.92

338, 566.40

055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 330,566.40

s+ onan + 338,566.40



3/13/2925 4:07 PH [REGULAR DEPARTWENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: = 1
nemer: 12706 HOSP PY
‘mon set: 0
rom + 055._“LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
‘EPARTINT: 5055 5055-LAND MEATNCARE CEWTE BANK: CH

xem 7% accom sna bescntprroN

y2-223¢ Lay MEALMHCARE CENTER:
-ppE 030825, 055-5055-5002-58 HOSPITAL PAYR HOSP PPE 3/8/25 CK 3/19/25 000000218, 350.09

Fup 055 TAKB HEALTHCARE CENTER TOTAL:

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 228,350.09



s+ ait accom roms ++

aoa buvger oven
man ACCOUNT mane awowwe «BUDGET —=«AVATLABLE BUDG BUDGET AVATLABLE BUDG

055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYROLL, 218,350.89 5,506, 3,381,771.08

s+ 2026-2025 YEAR TOTALS ++ 218,350.89

acer me aoe

055-5055 5055-LAMD HEATHCARE CHNTE 220,350.89

LAND HEALEHCARE CENTER

s+ END OF REPORT


